
Supplier Payments, where a specific charge is £250 or greater.
Period 1-May-20 to 31-May-20

Authority Vendor Name Invoice
Reference

Payment 
Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
Description

Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

Northumberland County Council 123RF GB LTD 300001220588698 27-05-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 
Development

  Communications 107001 144025  Professional Services 844.55 Expense

Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300001176515258 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   HIS Adaptions 300220 320064  Admin Charge -200.00 Revenue
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300001176515258 05-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Sundry Debtors 990330 500104  AR Migration Suspense 2,200.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300001176515252 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   HIS Adaptions 300220 320064  Admin Charge -212.00 Revenue
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300001176515252 05-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Sundry Debtors 990330 500104  AR Migration Suspense 2,332.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300001187845198 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   HIS Adaptions 300220 320064  Admin Charge -638.36 Revenue
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300001187845198 11-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Sundry Debtors 990330 500104  AR Migration Suspense 7,022.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300001223793184 28-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 410.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300001223793174 28-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 400.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 3196640 29-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167002  Other Independent Care 5,277.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & J KEITH LTD 300001226209282 29-05-2020 Children's Services   FACT Teams Disability 015006 181003  Property Adaptations & Equipment 767.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & P SUTTON 300001170302171 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,024.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & P SUTTON 300001170302177 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 864.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & P SUTTON 300001170302180 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,440.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & P SUTTON 300001170302183 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 950.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & P SUTTON 300001170302186 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 672.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & P SUTTON 300001170302189 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 873.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council A & P SUTTON 300001170302174 05-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 864.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A 2 B (BERWICK) 300001180027526 11-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 840.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A 2 B (BERWICK) 300001180027519 11-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 600.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 

NORTHUMBERLAND
3010540 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,125.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

3010528 01-05-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,476.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

3010545 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,279.20 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

3010539 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 720.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

3010534 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,620.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

3010546 01-05-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,284.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

2985558 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167002  Other Independent Care 325.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND

2985558 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167002  Other Independent Care 144.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council A AND B TAXI SERVICES 300001169932619 05-05-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 720.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A AND B TAXI SERVICES 2985575 06-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 504.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A2B TAXIS HEXHAM 300001170302359 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 396.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council A2B TAXIS HEXHAM 300001170302369 01-05-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 588.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 

CARE SOCIETY
3090533 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 4,913.72 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

3090533 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 245.69 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

3090533 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 2,518.76 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

3090533 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 125.94 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 
CARE SOCIETY

3163993 22-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 548.02 Expense

Northumberland County Council ABC TAXIS 300001176390902 06-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 876.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council ABOUT ME CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 3127587 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 3,364.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACORN LANDSCAPES (NE) LTD 3010530 04-05-2020 Finance   Former Alnwick Lindisfarne Middle 295095 119000  Grounds Maintenance 593.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 300001171333818 04-05-2020 Children's Services   FACT Teams Disability 015006 167012  Block Contracts 46,602.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 3083572 07-05-2020 Repairs and Maintenance   Housing Maintenance 550130 140017  Consumable Materials 787.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 3120549 15-05-2020 Repairs and Maintenance   Housing Voids 550135 140017  Consumable Materials 2,987.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 3120550 15-05-2020 Repairs and Maintenance   Housing Voids 550135 140017  Consumable Materials 1,973.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION GROUP 3188594 28-05-2020 Housing Capital Works   Newsham and New Deleval 550150 140017  Consumable Materials 991.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE ASSISTANCE 3074533 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 11,357.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300001171333855 04-05-2020 Finance   Small Holdings 128002 144016  Security Services 775.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AD HOC UK SECURITY 300001171333855 04-05-2020 Finance   Small Holdings 128002 144016  Security Services 155.00 Expense
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Northumberland County Council ADAPT 3164011 22-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Local Healthwatch 303053 167012  Block Contracts 50,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT 3164010 22-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 20,416.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADMEC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED 300001195753301 19-05-2020 Local Services   Countywide Gully Cleansing Operations 200280 162001  Waste Recycling 541.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADMEC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED 300001195753325 19-05-2020 Local Services   Countywide Gully Cleansing Operations 200280 162001  Waste Recycling 317.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 2970785 01-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 1,250.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 3179655 27-05-2020 Finance   Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 294.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300001171755706 04-05-2020 Housing Capital Works   Capital Works - Kitchens 550140 119999  Internal Premises Recharges In / Out 933.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300001187845534 11-05-2020 Housing Management   Blyth North and Cramlington 550060 151008  Storage of Goods 356.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD 300001187845534 11-05-2020 Housing Management   Blyth North and Cramlington 550060 151008  Storage of Goods 117.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED 300001195746266 18-05-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 

Development
  Legal 120001 145003  Computer software 1,258.91 Expense

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022549 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,246.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022536 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 893.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022556 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 911.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022530 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,977.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022557 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,025.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022532 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,305.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022540 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,310.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022552 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,805.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022529 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,409.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022558 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,025.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022539 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,140.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022548 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 783.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022535 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 848.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022531 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,095.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022551 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 648.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022541 01-05-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 796.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022534 01-05-2020 Children's Services   Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 136000  Pupils - Travel 392.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022543 05-05-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 417.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022550 06-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 948.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 3022559 06-05-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 828.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AFFINITY SUPPORTING PEOPLE LTD 3194593 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 6,493.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3074525 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 3,956.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3067573 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare -303.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3074569 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Block Contracts 303001 167008  Homecare 2,758.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3083754 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 111,279.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3116555 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167009  Day Care 5,478.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3116561 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 106,734.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3116561 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 5,336.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3093545 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare -449.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3093546 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare -506.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3093547 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare -2,453.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3094538 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare -442.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3093548 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare -2,586.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3113542 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 878.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3105533 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 2,532.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3148634 20-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 4,600.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3148641 20-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 106,843.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3148641 20-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 5,342.19 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3196633 29-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 106,337.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3196633 29-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 5,316.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 3164597 29-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare -3,405.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council AIM NORTH EAST LTD 300001228436096 29-05-2020 Chief Executive   Chief Executive 104001 144002  Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 35,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 300001209121677 22-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 3,460.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 300001209121683 22-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 3,460.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 300001209121686 22-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 2,768.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 300001209121886 22-05-2020 Local Services   A69 NPLG 200550 167000  Private Contractors 692.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 300001209121980 22-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 1,100.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 300001209121983 26-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 1,000.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 300001209121986 26-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 750.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council AIRBUS DEFENCE AND SPACE 3010547 01-05-2020 Finance   Fire Services Support 030200 145001  Data Lines 7,790.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AIRWAVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 300001190157136 13-05-2020 Finance   Fire Services Support 030200 145001  Data Lines 1,798.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council AIRWAVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 300001190157136 13-05-2020 Finance   Fire Services Support 030200 145001  Data Lines 1,387.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 2986612 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 408.19 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 2986612 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 20.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 2986613 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 390.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 2986614 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 1,276.87 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 2986615 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 1,702.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 2986615 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 85.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 2986539 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 496.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 2986616 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 2,575.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 2986541 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,560.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 2986541 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 78.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 2986617 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,224.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 2986617 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 61.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 2986618 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 468.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080525 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 1,193.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080525 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 59.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080525 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,193.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080525 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 59.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080526 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 1,257.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080526 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 62.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080526 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,718.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080526 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 85.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080527 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 397.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080527 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 19.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080527 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 1,257.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080527 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 62.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080527 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,686.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080527 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 84.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080528 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 827.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080528 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 41.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080528 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,288.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080528 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 64.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080529 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 397.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080529 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 19.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080529 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,718.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080529 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 85.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080530 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 841.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080530 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 42.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080530 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,257.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3080530 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 62.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088555 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 1,113.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088555 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 55.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088556 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 1,352.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088556 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 67.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088557 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 2,227.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088557 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 111.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088557 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 9,359.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088557 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 467.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088557 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,113.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088557 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 55.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088558 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 2,230.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088558 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 111.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088558 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,031.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088558 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 51.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088559 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 2,405.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088559 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 120.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088559 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 7,217.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088559 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 360.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088560 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 945.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088560 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 47.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088561 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,546.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088561 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 77.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088562 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,227.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088562 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 111.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088562 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 4,633.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088562 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 231.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088562 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 9,874.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088562 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 493.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088562 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 859.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088562 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 42.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088563 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,301.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088564 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,189.65 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088565 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 4,633.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088565 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 231.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088565 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 7,217.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088565 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 360.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088566 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 1,202.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088566 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 60.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088567 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 2,227.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088567 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 111.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088567 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 7,217.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088567 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 360.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088568 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 601.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088568 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 30.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088569 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 945.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088569 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 47.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088570 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 2,307.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088570 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 115.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088570 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 4,289.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088570 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 214.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088570 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 720.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3088570 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 36.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3085577 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 2,521.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3085540 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 702.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3085540 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 35.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3085578 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 595.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3085578 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 29.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3085541 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,708.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3085541 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 85.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3085542 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 569.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3085579 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 546.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3085579 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 27.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3085544 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,364.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3118532 15-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 1,420.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3118532 15-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 71.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127556 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,229.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127557 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 5,546.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127557 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 277.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127557 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,499.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127557 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 124.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127557 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,324.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127558 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127558 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127558 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,345.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127558 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 117.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127558 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127558 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127558 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,986.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127559 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,571.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127559 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 228.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127559 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,506.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127559 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 125.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127559 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127559 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127559 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,499.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127559 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 124.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127559 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 7,552.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127559 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 377.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127559 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,648.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127560 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 615.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127560 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 30.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127561 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 9,143.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127561 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 457.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127561 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,998.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127561 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 249.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127561 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,499.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127561 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 124.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127561 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 6,774.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127561 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 338.71 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127561 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 6,314.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127562 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,714.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127562 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 85.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127563 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 9,143.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127563 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 457.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127563 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 7,049.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127563 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 352.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127563 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 4,749.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127563 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 237.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127563 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 557.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127563 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 27.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127563 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,055.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127563 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 52.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127564 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 9,633.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127564 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 481.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127564 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127564 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127565 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care -325.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127566 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 9,321.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127566 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 466.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127566 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 4,749.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127566 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 237.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127566 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127566 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127567 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 734.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127567 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 36.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127567 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 526.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127567 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 26.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127568 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127568 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127569 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,097.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127569 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 104.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127569 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 662.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127570 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,224.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127570 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 61.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127570 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 42.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127570 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 2.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127570 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 709.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127571 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 662.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127572 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 737.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127572 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 36.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127573 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,061.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127573 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 53.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127573 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 307.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127574 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,632.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127574 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 81.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127574 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 473.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127575 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 8,866.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127575 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 443.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127575 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,526.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127575 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 126.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127575 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,507.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127576 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 315.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127576 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 15.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127577 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,211.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127577 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 110.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127578 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127578 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127578 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,316.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127578 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 115.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127578 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 662.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127579 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 425.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127581 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 4,144.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127581 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 207.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127582 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 9,501.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127582 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 475.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127582 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 4,926.96 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127582 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 246.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127583 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 1,061.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127583 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 53.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127584 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 4,926.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127584 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 246.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127584 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 2,385.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127584 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 119.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127580 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127580 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127580 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 9,473.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3127580 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 473.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3137860 19-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,061.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3137860 19-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 53.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3137863 19-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 396.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3137895 19-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,142.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKARI CARE 3137895 19-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 57.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3083704 07-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 390.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3097582 12-05-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 119.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3097582 12-05-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 77.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3097582 12-05-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 84.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3097582 12-05-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 49.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 300001176469764 12-05-2020 Local Services   Sign Shop 200480 140016  Highways Materials 12.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 300001176469764 12-05-2020 Local Services   Sign Shop 200480 140016  Highways Materials 246.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106601 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 31.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106601 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 54.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106601 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 14.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106601 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 105.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106601 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 65.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106601 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 18.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106601 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 12.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106602 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 54.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106602 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 7.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106602 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 29.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106602 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 14.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106602 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 15.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106602 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 65.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106602 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 15.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106602 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 19.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106602 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 105.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106602 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 49.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106604 13-05-2020 Local Services   Blyth Workshop 205210 118005  General Consumables 138.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106604 13-05-2020 Local Services   Blyth Workshop 205210 118005  General Consumables 62.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106604 13-05-2020 Local Services   Blyth Workshop 205210 118005  General Consumables 7.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106604 13-05-2020 Local Services   Blyth Workshop 205210 118005  General Consumables 23.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106604 13-05-2020 Local Services   Blyth Workshop 205210 118005  General Consumables 29.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106604 13-05-2020 Local Services   Blyth Workshop 205210 118005  General Consumables 18.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106600 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 10.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106600 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 14.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106600 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 105.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106600 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 65.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106600 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 18.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106600 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 26.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106600 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 50.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106600 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 5.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106599 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 540.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106599 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 105.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106599 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 31.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106605 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 210.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106605 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 31.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council AKK CONSUMABLES 3106605 13-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 108.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALAN WOOD PARTNERSHIP LIMITED 300001228436153 29-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 2,250.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ALBANY HOUSE 3132587 19-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,961.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALBANY HOUSE 3132587 19-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 98.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALBURY CARE GROUP 3058528 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 2,353.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALBURY CARE GROUP 3058528 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 117.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALBURY CARE GROUP 3058528 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 2,531.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALBURY CARE GROUP 3058528 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 126.56 Expense
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Northumberland County Council ALCYONE HEALTHCARE NORTH EAST LTD 3031526 04-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167009  Day Care 461.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALCYONE HEALTHCARE NORTH EAST LTD 3067577 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 16,711.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALCYONE HEALTHCARE NORTH EAST LTD 3067577 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 835.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALCYONE HEALTHCARE NORTH EAST LTD 3067577 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 48,381.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALCYONE HEALTHCARE NORTH EAST LTD 3067577 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,419.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALCYONE HEALTHCARE NORTH EAST LTD 3067577 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALCYONE HEALTHCARE NORTH EAST LTD 3067577 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALCYONE HEALTHCARE NORTH EAST LTD 3067577 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 7,390.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALCYONE HEALTHCARE NORTH EAST LTD 3067577 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 369.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALCYONE HEALTHCARE NORTH EAST LTD 3085547 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,231.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALCYONE HEALTHCARE NORTH EAST LTD 3085547 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 61.59 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALERT IT CARE ALARMS 300001178037713 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Northumberland Telecare 303310 140000  Equipment 665.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALERT IT CARE ALARMS 300001178037713 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Northumberland Telecare 303310 140000  Equipment 256.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALICE RICHARDSON-BARRISTER 300001195747433 18-05-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 

Development
  Legal 120001 194000  Legal Advice - External 650.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council ALL SEASONS INDEPENDENT FUNERAL DIRECTORS 
LTD

300001178326009 05-05-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 
Development

  Coroners 117001 144013  Body Conveyancing 1,363.60 Expense

Northumberland County Council ALLAN COURT CARE CENTRE 3071549 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,670.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALLAN COURT CARE CENTRE 3071549 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 133.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALLIED PUBLICITY SERVICES (MANCHESTER) 

LIMITED T/A APS GROUP
300001171333411 04-05-2020 Finance   Blue Badges Scheme 255500 143000  Printing & Stationery 1,002.89 Expense

Northumberland County Council ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 300001176374355 05-05-2020 Finance   Engineering Services 030120 130004  Vehicle Fuel 1,821.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALPHA PARKING LTD 300001171333927 04-05-2020 Local Services   Business Improvement Team 128026 101100  Staff Training & Development 595.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALPHA PARKING LTD 300001171333906 04-05-2020 Local Services   Business Improvement Team 128026 101100  Staff Training & Development 595.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALPHA PARKING LTD 300001192865884 15-05-2020 Local Services   Business Improvement Team 128026 101100  Staff Training & Development 3,900.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALPHA RECOVERY 300001203824962 22-05-2020 Local Services   Waste Contracts 225110 167020  Disposal - Abandoned Vehicles 479.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALPHAGRAPHICS 2853651 01-05-2020 Finance   Council Tax 126032 143000  Printing & Stationery 246.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALPHAGRAPHICS 2853651 01-05-2020 Finance   Council Tax 126032 143000  Printing & Stationery 896.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALPHAGRAPHICS 2853651 01-05-2020 Finance   Recovery 126033 143000  Printing & Stationery 164.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALPHAGRAPHICS 2853651 01-05-2020 Finance   Recovery 126033 143000  Printing & Stationery 378.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council ALPHAGRAPHICS 2853651 01-05-2020 Finance   Recovery 126033 143000  Printing & Stationery 597.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council AMBLE FOOD BANK 300001208923758 26-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Empower Communities Project 035168 165000  Grants to Voluntary Bodies 500.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AMBLE TAXIS 300001171755007 04-05-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,140.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AMBLE TAXIS 300001170302997 05-05-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,149.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AMBLE TAXIS 300001178221020 05-05-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,380.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AMBLE TAXIS 300001171755015 06-05-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,181.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AMBLE TAXIS 300001171755018 06-05-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,242.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 2986566 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 807.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 2986566 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 40.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085551 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 430.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085551 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 21.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085552 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,344.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085552 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 67.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085553 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 807.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085553 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 40.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085554 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 807.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085554 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 40.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085587 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 14,299.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085587 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 714.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085587 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 5,062.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085587 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 253.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085587 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 2,353.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085587 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 117.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085588 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,597.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085588 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 79.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085588 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,723.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085588 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 86.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085588 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 449.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085589 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,566.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085589 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 128.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085589 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 7,487.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085589 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 374.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085589 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,353.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085589 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 117.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085589 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,566.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085589 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 128.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085589 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,015.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085589 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 150.79 Expense
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Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085589 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,973.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085589 11-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 40.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3085589 11-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 2.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3137875 19-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,184.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3137875 19-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 59.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3137876 19-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 840.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3137876 19-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 42.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3142600 20-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,074.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDERSON NURSING LIMITED 3142600 20-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 203.73 Expense
Northumberland County Council ANDREW HARDY 300001192865116 14-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 6,800.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ANDREW HARDY 300001192865107 14-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 1,360.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ANDREW HARDY 300001192865102 14-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 2,720.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ANDREW HARDY 300001192865112 14-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 1,360.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ANDREW HARDY 300001203909236 19-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 4,080.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ANDREW HARDY 300001203909243 19-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 4,230.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ANDREW HARDY 300001203909249 19-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 3,330.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ANDREW HARDY 300001203909265 19-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 1,665.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ANDREW HARDY 300001203909309 19-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 1,665.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ANDREW HARDY 300001203909327 19-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 3,530.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ANDREW HARDY 300001226209713 29-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 1,865.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ANDREW PIKE (BARRISTER) 300001189838050 13-05-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 

Development
  Legal 120001 194000  Legal Advice - External 800.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council ANTALIS LIMITED 300001178370453 06-05-2020 Finance   Central Print 127800 143000  Printing & Stationery 704.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council APEX ACOUSTICS LIMITED 300001195747189 18-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133  CIP - land and Buildings 960.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council APPLEBY CARE HOME (LARCHWOOD CARE HOMES 

NORTH LTD)
3090527 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,314.56 Expense

Northumberland County Council APPLEBY CARE HOME (LARCHWOOD CARE HOMES 
NORTH LTD)

3090527 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 115.73 Expense

Northumberland County Council APPLEBY CARE HOME (LARCHWOOD CARE HOMES 
NORTH LTD)

3090527 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,976.80 Expense

Northumberland County Council APPLEBY CARE HOME (LARCHWOOD CARE HOMES 
NORTH LTD)

3090527 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 148.84 Expense

Northumberland County Council APPLEBY CARE HOME (LARCHWOOD CARE HOMES 
NORTH LTD)

3090530 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 413.31 Expense

Northumberland County Council APPLEBY CARE HOME (LARCHWOOD CARE HOMES 
NORTH LTD)

3090530 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 20.67 Expense

Northumberland County Council APPLEBY CARE HOME (LARCHWOOD CARE HOMES 
NORTH LTD)

3137859 19-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,870.70 Expense

Northumberland County Council APPLEBY CARE HOME (LARCHWOOD CARE HOMES 
NORTH LTD)

3137859 19-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 827.80 Expense

Northumberland County Council ARCO GROUP LIMITED 300001164501949 04-05-2020 Finance   Fire Services Support 030200 140002  Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 650.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARCO GROUP LIMITED 300001164501957 04-05-2020 Finance   Fire Services Support 030200 140002  Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 650.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARCO GROUP LIMITED 300001226209244 29-05-2020 Finance   Fire Services Support 030200 140002  Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 325.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARGOS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD 300001188349253 13-05-2020 Children's Services   Central Locality FACT 016016 180004  S17/ Prevention Childcare Costs 82.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARGOS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD 300001188349253 13-05-2020 Children's Services   Central Locality FACT 016016 180004  S17/ Prevention Childcare Costs 6.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARGOS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD 300001188349253 13-05-2020 Children's Services   Central Locality FACT 016016 180004  S17/ Prevention Childcare Costs 91.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARGOS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD 300001188349253 13-05-2020 Children's Services   Central Locality FACT 016016 180004  S17/ Prevention Childcare Costs 387.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARK CONSULTANTS UK LIMITED 300001192941318 15-05-2020 Finance   Procurement 125040 140012  Health & Safety 300,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARK HOUSE REHAB LTD 3070526 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 8,019.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARK HOUSE REHAB LTD 3070526 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 400.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARNDALE GROUP OF COMPANIES 3083537 07-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500170  Stock in Hand 428.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD 3064565 06-05-2020 Local Services   Hire Desk 205360 132001  Plant Hire 356.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD 3142630 21-05-2020 Local Services   Hire Desk 205360 132001  Plant Hire 356.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARRANS CABS 300001171333066 01-05-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,212.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARRANS CABS 300001171333078 01-05-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,446.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARRANS CABS 300001171333075 06-05-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 996.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 300001158334730 19-05-2020 Local Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 352.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 300001223793464 28-05-2020 Local Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 8,726.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 300001223793475 28-05-2020 Local Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 3,404.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 300001223793475 28-05-2020 Local Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 733.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 300001223793489 28-05-2020 Local Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 5,535.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 300001223793492 28-05-2020 Local Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 5,526.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 300001223793495 28-05-2020 Local Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 2,522.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 300001223793498 28-05-2020 Local Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 2,942.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LIMITED 300001223793504 28-05-2020 Local Services   Supported Bus Services 204160 136002  Support - rural bus routes 290.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council ARROW COMMS LTD 300001203909192 19-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Hexham 306608 145007  Land Line Telephone Costs 753.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASDA STORES LIMITED 3099610 12-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Pharmacists 035121 144034  Commissioned Services 737.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHDOWN SUPPLIES 300001176469432 05-05-2020 Local Services   Crematorium 219201 140000  Equipment 2,070.00 Expense



Authority Vendor Name Invoice
Reference

Payment 
Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
Description

Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

Northumberland County Council ASHINGTON TAXIS 300001168492327 05-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 336.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001178370289 06-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 725.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001178370286 06-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 1,050.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001178370283 06-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 200.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001178370283 06-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 200.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001178370283 06-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 200.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001178370283 06-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 200.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001178370292 06-05-2020 Local Services   Rechargable Construction - North 200400 132001  Plant Hire 1,890.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001178370223 06-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 750.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001178370169 06-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 480.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001178370177 06-05-2020 Local Services   Maintenance - North 200200 140017  Consumable Materials 2,600.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001178370185 06-05-2020 Local Services   Maintenance - North 200200 132001  Plant Hire 280.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001178370277 06-05-2020 Local Services   Maintenance - North 200200 132001  Plant Hire 280.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001178370254 06-05-2020 Local Services   Maintenance - North 200200 132001  Plant Hire 420.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001178370248 06-05-2020 Local Services   Maintenance - North 200200 132001  Plant Hire 420.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001188349177 12-05-2020 Local Services   A69 NPLG 200550 144030  Hired Services 935.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001190157674 14-05-2020 Local Services   Maintenance - North 200200 167000  Private Contractors 1,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001191806850 15-05-2020 Local Services   A69 NPLG 200550 144030  Hired Services 2,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001195747136 18-05-2020 Local Services   A69 NPLG 200550 167000  Private Contractors 2,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001195747144 18-05-2020 Local Services   A69 NPLG 200550 167000  Private Contractors 1,320.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001195747141 18-05-2020 Local Services   A69 NPLG 200550 167000  Private Contractors 400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001195747152 18-05-2020 Local Services   A69 NPLG 200550 167000  Private Contractors 1,200.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001195747149 18-05-2020 Local Services   A69 NPLG 200550 167000  Private Contractors 800.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001209003753 22-05-2020 Local Services   Maintenance - North 200200 132001  Plant Hire 15,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001209003747 22-05-2020 Local Services   Emergency Incidents - North Area 200405 132001  Plant Hire 330.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001209003741 22-05-2020 Local Services   Maintenance - North 200200 132001  Plant Hire 420.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE CO LTD 300001209003735 22-05-2020 Local Services   Maintenance - North 200200 132001  Plant Hire 350.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASL HOLDINGS LIMITED 300001167654398 18-05-2020 Finance   Commercial Team 125045 110003  Repair and Maintenance 647.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193592 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 663.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193592 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 33.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193593 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 473.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193593 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 23.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193594 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 663.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193594 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 33.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193595 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 663.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193595 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 33.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193596 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 663.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193596 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 33.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193587 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 1,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193587 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 70.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193588 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 1,000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193588 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 50.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193589 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 1,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193589 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 70.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193590 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 1,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193590 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 70.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193591 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 1,400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3193591 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007  Residential Care 70.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3194588 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 45,927.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASPIRE HEALTHCARE 3194609 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 13,900.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ASTLEY PRIVATE HIRE 300001176276851 13-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 2,040.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council ATKINS LTD 300001155966345 28-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 3,735.42 Asset
Northumberland County Council ATLAS CARE HOME LTD 3072542 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,918.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council ATLAS CARE HOME LTD 3072542 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 145.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 3091550 11-05-2020 Local Services   Blyth Workshop 205210 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 98.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 3091550 11-05-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 453.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 3091550 11-05-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 197.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 3091550 11-05-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 98.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 3091550 11-05-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 35.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council ATS EUROMASTER LIMITED 2390489 29-05-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 636.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114539 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 7,570.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114539 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 378.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114539 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 7,760.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114539 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 388.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114539 14-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 99.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114539 14-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 4.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114538 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 8,208.80 Expense
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Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114538 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 410.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114538 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 7,463.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114538 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 373.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114538 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 6,068.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114538 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 303.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114538 14-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 99.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114538 14-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190  Personal Allowances Dr 4.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114542 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 7,303.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114542 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 365.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114542 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 6,820.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114542 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 341.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114540 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 5,972.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114540 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 298.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114540 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 5,972.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114540 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 298.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114540 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 8,634.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114540 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 431.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114543 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 826.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114543 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 6,595.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114545 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 8,603.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114545 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 430.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114544 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 11,433.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114544 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 571.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114544 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 5,972.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114544 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 298.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114544 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 7,100.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTISM NORTH 3114544 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 355.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTO WINDSCREENS LIMITED 3091563 11-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 612.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTODESK LTD 300001170302093 01-05-2020 Finance   Infrastructure - Management 127300 145002  Computer hardware 710.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTOSMART INTERNATIONAL 300001226209717 29-05-2020 Local Services   Highways Delivery Management 200360 167018  Highways Maintenance 108.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council AUTOSMART INTERNATIONAL 300001226209717 29-05-2020 Local Services   Highways Delivery Management 200360 167018  Highways Maintenance 240.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AVERY CARE 3049568 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,880.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AVERY CARE 3089536 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,880.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AVERY CARE 3089536 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 144.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council AVERY WEIGH-TRONIX 300001171333081 01-05-2020 Local Services   Winter Services 200380 144030  Hired Services 2,507.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 300001195747597 19-05-2020 Children's Services   High Needs Top-Up Funding 014016 166007  Payments to Academies / Colleges 18,100.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 3185595 27-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 15,280.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 3185594 27-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 6,046.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 3185593 27-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 18,664.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 3194594 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 62,178.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council AZURE CHARITABLE ENTERPRISES 3196639 29-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 70,708.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council B & A TEXTILES LTD 300001189838579 14-05-2020 Finance   Fire Services Support 030200 142001  Protective Clothing 285.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BAILEY CONCRETE PUMPING  LTD 300001211135377 22-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171  CIP - Infrastructure 800.00 Asset
Northumberland County Council BALFOUR BEATTY CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD 300001187883504 12-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   Fixed Asset Account 990120 500172  CIP - Plant and Equipment 183,079.71 Asset
Northumberland County Council BALHOUSIE CARE GROUP 3118535 15-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 2,543.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council BALHOUSIE CARE GROUP 3118535 15-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 127.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council BANNER GROUP LTD 300000985807861 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   STSS Care North - Alnwick 300006 143000  Printing & Stationery 8.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council BANNER GROUP LTD 300000985807861 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   STSS Care North - Alnwick 300006 143000  Printing & Stationery 4.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council BANNER GROUP LTD 300000985807861 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   STSS Care North - Alnwick 300006 143000  Printing & Stationery 14.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council BANNER GROUP LTD 300000985807861 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   STSS Care North - Alnwick 300006 143000  Printing & Stationery 8.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council BANNER GROUP LTD 300000985807861 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   STSS Care North - Alnwick 300006 143000  Printing & Stationery 215.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council BANNER GROUP LTD 300001190157265 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Hexham 306608 140012  Health & Safety 268.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council BANNER GROUP LTD 300001203909049 21-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Hexham 306608 143000  Printing & Stationery 298.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARBARA PRIESTMAN ACADEMY 300001171333087 01-05-2020 Children's Services   Pupil Premium - Looked after children 017016 166005  Pupil Premium Grant Payments 600.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 2986536 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 408.19 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 2986536 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 20.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 2986537 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 624.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 2986528 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 439.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 2986528 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 22.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059617 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,158.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059617 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 157.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059618 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059618 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059619 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,948.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059619 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 147.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059620 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059620 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
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Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059621 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059621 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059621 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 662.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059622 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059622 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059623 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059623 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059623 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 662.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059624 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059624 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059624 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 662.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059625 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059625 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059625 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 662.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059626 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059626 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059626 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 662.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059627 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059627 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059628 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,263.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059628 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 63.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059629 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059629 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059629 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 662.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059630 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 662.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059631 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 1,224.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059631 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 61.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059632 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,948.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059632 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 147.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059633 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059633 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059633 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 662.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059634 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059634 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059634 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 662.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059635 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 979.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059635 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 48.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059636 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059636 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059636 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 662.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059637 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,040.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059637 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 102.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059637 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 591.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059638 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,948.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059638 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 147.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059639 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059639 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059639 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 662.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059640 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,421.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059640 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 121.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059641 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059641 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059641 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 662.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059642 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,211.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059642 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 110.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059643 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,948.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059643 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 147.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059644 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,948.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059644 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 147.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059645 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 315.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059645 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 15.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059646 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,224.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059646 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 61.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3059646 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 354.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050534 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050534 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050535 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 615.87 Expense
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Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050535 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 30.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050536 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050536 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050537 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050537 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050538 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050538 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050539 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050539 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050540 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050540 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050541 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050541 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050542 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050542 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050543 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050543 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050544 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050544 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050545 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050545 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050546 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050546 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050547 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050547 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050548 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050548 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050549 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050549 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050550 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050550 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050551 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050551 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050552 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 1,319.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050552 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 65.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050553 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050553 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050554 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050554 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050555 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050555 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050556 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050556 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050557 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050557 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050558 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050558 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050559 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050559 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050560 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050560 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050561 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050561 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050562 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050562 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050563 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050563 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050564 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050564 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050565 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050565 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050566 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050566 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050567 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050567 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050568 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050568 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
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Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050569 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050569 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050570 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050570 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050571 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050571 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050572 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050572 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050573 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050573 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050574 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050574 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050575 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050575 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050576 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050576 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050577 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050577 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050578 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050578 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050579 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050579 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050580 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050580 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050581 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050581 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050582 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050582 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050583 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050583 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050584 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050584 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050585 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050585 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050586 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050586 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050587 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050587 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050588 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3050588 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3070528 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,142.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3070528 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 57.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3070529 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 30,249.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3070529 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 1,512.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3070529 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 58,768.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3070529 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,938.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3070529 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3070529 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3070529 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 4,749.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3070529 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 237.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3070531 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 326.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3070531 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 16.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3086527 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 439.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3086527 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 22.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3086528 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 1,061.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3086528 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 53.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3085535 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 842.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3085535 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 42.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3085539 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 390.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3086650 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 16,001.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3086650 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 800.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3086650 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 66,158.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3086650 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 3,307.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3086650 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3086650 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3086650 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3086650 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
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Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3086650 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 11,429.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3086650 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 571.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3086650 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 9,853.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3086650 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 492.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3086650 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 4,749.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3086650 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 237.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3085537 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 307.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3085537 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 15.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3085538 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,474.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD 3085538 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 73.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNABAS SAFE AND SOUND 300001187845047 11-05-2020 Children's Services   Accommodation and Support Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 531.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNABAS SAFE AND SOUND 300001187845053 11-05-2020 Children's Services   Accommodation and Support Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 281.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNABAS SAFE AND SOUND 300001187845053 11-05-2020 Children's Services   Accommodation and Support Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 265.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNABAS SAFE AND SOUND 300001187845050 11-05-2020 Children's Services   Accommodation and Support Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 281.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNABAS SAFE AND SOUND 300001187845050 11-05-2020 Children's Services   Accommodation and Support Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 265.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNABAS SAFE AND SOUND 300001187845044 11-05-2020 Children's Services   Accommodation and Support Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 1,108.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNABAS SAFE AND SOUND 300001187845044 11-05-2020 Children's Services   Accommodation and Support Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 2,938.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNABAS SAFE AND SOUND 300001209121776 22-05-2020 Children's Services   Accommodation and Support Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 265.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNABAS SAFE AND SOUND 300001209121776 22-05-2020 Children's Services   Accommodation and Support Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 281.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNABAS SAFE AND SOUND 300001220588049 26-05-2020 Children's Services   Accommodation and Support Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 281.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNABAS SAFE AND SOUND 300001220588049 26-05-2020 Children's Services   Accommodation and Support Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 265.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNARDOS 300001170001301 01-05-2020 Children's Services   Supporting Families 016042 144025  Professional Services 1,987.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNARDOS 300001188349437 12-05-2020 Children's Services   Accommodation and Support Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 486.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNARDOS 300001188349437 12-05-2020 Children's Services   Accommodation and Support Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 324.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNARDOS 300001188349437 12-05-2020 Children's Services   Accommodation and Support Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 486.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNARDOS 300001190157165 13-05-2020 Children's Services   Accommodation and Support Service 011056 181005  Supported Accommodation 4,960.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNARDOS 300001211135139 22-05-2020 Children's Services   Supporting Families 016042 144025  Professional Services 2,902.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNARDOS 300001209003809 22-05-2020 Children's Services   Purchase Budgets 016010 144025  Professional Services 1,145.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council BARNARDOS 300001225653220 28-05-2020 Children's Services   Purchase Budgets 016010 144025  Professional Services 1,144.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council BATCHELLER MONKHOUSE 300001195752313 19-05-2020 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 144025  Professional Services 461.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council BATCHELLER MONKHOUSE 300001195752307 19-05-2020 Finance   Surplus Properties 128004 144025  Professional Services 261.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council BE CARING LTD 3024526 04-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 1,017.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council BE CARING LTD 3172628 26-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 420.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council BEACHVILLE REST HOME 3036563 04-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,353.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council BEACHVILLE REST HOME 3036563 04-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 117.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council BEACHVILLE REST HOME 3036563 04-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 12,496.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council BEACHVILLE REST HOME 3036563 04-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 624.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council BEACON HARDWARE LIMITED 3197590 29-05-2020 Control and Suspense Accounts   HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500170  Stock in Hand 677.80 Asset
Northumberland County Council BEATRICE DAWSON - BARRISTER 300001189838047 13-05-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 

Development
  Legal 120001 194000  Legal Advice - External 850.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council BECKZ TAXIS 300001195746520 18-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 612.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BEING WOMEN 300001179797097 06-05-2020 Chief Executive   Improvement and Innovation 104003 300004  Government Grants 2,000.00 Revenue
Northumberland County Council BELL TRUCK AND VAN 3033228 04-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 322.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BELL TRUCK AND VAN 3142601 20-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 133.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council BELL TRUCK AND VAN 3142601 20-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 7.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council BELL TRUCK AND VAN 3142601 20-05-2020 Local Services   Hexham Tyne Mills Workshop 205280 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 151.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council BELL VIEW DAY CENTRE 3067571 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167009  Day Care -1,531.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BELL VIEW DAY CENTRE 3094537 11-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167009  Day Care 7,300.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BELL VIEW HELP AT HOME LIMITED 3163997 22-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 538.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council BELL VIEW HELP AT HOME LIMITED 3163997 22-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 12.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council BELLINGHAM AND HUMSHAUGH TAXIS 300001170302438 01-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 756.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BELLINGHAM TOWN HALL 300001171333376 01-05-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 

Development
  Bellingham County Library 252290 113000  Rents and Leases 874.21 Expense

Northumberland County Council BELLS COACHES 2985574 06-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,800.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BELLS COACHES 2985551 06-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,530.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BELLS COACHES 2985573 06-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,416.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BELLS COACHES 2985559 06-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,416.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BELLS COACHES 2985550 06-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,380.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BEN MOTOR AND ALLIED TRADES BENEVOLENT 

FUND
2986562 01-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 514.66 Expense

Northumberland County Council BENELLA COMMERCIALS 3179775 27-05-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 156.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council BENELLA COMMERCIALS 3179775 27-05-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 4.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council BENELLA COMMERCIALS 3179775 27-05-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 128.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council BENTON AUTO ELECTRICS LIMITED 3142610 20-05-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 5.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BENTON AUTO ELECTRICS LIMITED 3142610 20-05-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 288.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BENTON AUTO ELECTRICS LIMITED 3142611 20-05-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 1,056.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BENTON AUTO ELECTRICS LIMITED 3142611 20-05-2020 Local Services   Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 15.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERESFORD LODGE RETIREMENT HOME 3071554 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 5,062.56 Expense
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Northumberland County Council BERESFORD LODGE RETIREMENT HOME 3071554 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 253.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERESFORD LODGE RETIREMENT HOME 3071554 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 9,947.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERESFORD LODGE RETIREMENT HOME 3071554 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167007  Residential Care 497.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERESFORD LODGE RETIREMENT HOME 3071554 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 2,531.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERESFORD LODGE RETIREMENT HOME 3071554 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 126.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERNICIA GROUP LTD 3083743 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 279.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERNICIA GROUP LTD 3083743 07-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007  Residential Care 279.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERNICIA GROUP LTD 300001195747327 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Sealodge & Ocean View Property 300158 110004  Estate Management 308.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERNICIA GROUP LTD 300001195747327 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Sealodge & Ocean View Property 300158 110004  Estate Management 519.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERNICIA GROUP LTD 300001195747327 18-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Sealodge & Ocean View Property 300158 110004  Estate Management 1,539.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERWICK CARE HOMES 3058552 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 7,526.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERWICK CARE HOMES 3058552 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 376.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERWICK CARE HOMES 3058552 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 17,383.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERWICK CARE HOMES 3058552 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 869.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERWICK CARE HOMES 3058552 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 2,508.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERWICK CARE HOMES 3058552 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 125.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERWICK CARE HOMES 3058553 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 1,343.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERWICK CARE HOMES 3058553 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007  Residential Care 67.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERWICK CARE HOMES 3058553 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 2,785.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERWICK CARE HOMES 3058553 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007  Residential Care 139.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERWICK CARE HOMES 3058553 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 447.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council BERWICK CARE HOMES 3058553 05-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 22.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council BHR BLACK 300001190157132 13-05-2020 Children's Services   Client Relations 024006 144025  Professional Services 812.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council BHR BLACK 300001190157067 13-05-2020 Children's Services   Client Relations 024006 144025  Professional Services 287.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council BID SERVICES 3147612 20-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Block Contracts 303001 167012  Block Contracts 16,526.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BIDFOOD 300001179541571 07-05-2020 Children's Services   Kyloe House 017010 141000  Catering Provisions 275.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council BIDFOOD 300001189838548 14-05-2020 Children's Services   Kyloe House 017010 141000  Catering Provisions 269.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council BIFFA WASTE SERVICES LTD 300001181803593 11-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Depot - Waste Collection Services 225200 162001  Waste Recycling 2,610.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council BIFFA WASTE SERVICES LTD 300001208965266 21-05-2020 Local Services   NEAT Team South East - Blyth 217200 167021  Waste Disposal 41.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council BIFFA WASTE SERVICES LTD 300001208965266 21-05-2020 Local Services   Blyth Depot - Waste Collection Services 225600 162001  Waste Recycling 7,544.21 Expense
Northumberland County Council BIFFA WASTE SERVICES LTD 300001208965266 21-05-2020 Local Services   Blyth Depot - Waste Transfer Station 225650 162001  Waste Recycling 704.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council BIFFA WASTE SERVICES LTD 300001209121143 21-05-2020 Local Services   Blyth Depot - Waste Collection Services 225600 162001  Waste Recycling 1,590.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council BIFFA WASTE SERVICES LTD 300001209121143 21-05-2020 Local Services   Blyth Depot - Waste Transfer Station 225650 162001  Waste Recycling 92.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUE MAR LIMITED 3072548 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,062.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUE MAR LIMITED 3072548 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 53.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUEBIRD CARE 3101526 12-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 1,704.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUEBIRD CARE 3194608 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 502.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUEBIRD CARE 3196637 29-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167009  Day Care 363.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUEBIRD CARE NORTHUMBERLAND SOUTH 3163982 22-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 363.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUELINE TAXIS 300001179968264 07-05-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 768.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUELINE TAXIS 300001179968309 07-05-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 680.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUELINE TAXIS 300001179968316 07-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 307.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUELINE TAXIS 300001179968340 07-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 455.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUELINE TAXIS 300001179968367 07-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 360.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUELINE TAXIS 300001179968381 07-05-2020 Local Services   SEN Transport 204190 136000  Pupils - Travel 1,185.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUELINE TAXIS 300001179968385 07-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 336.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUELINE TAXIS 300001179968404 07-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 546.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUELINE TAXIS 300001179968483 07-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 468.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUELINE TAXIS 300001189369293 12-05-2020 Children's Services   South East Locality FACT 016012 181002  Other Leaving Care Payments 825.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUELINE TAXIS 300001179968320 13-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 511.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUELINE TAXIS 300001179968419 13-05-2020 Local Services   Home to School Transport 204120 136000  Pupils - Travel 552.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUELINE TAXIS 300001189369330 14-05-2020 Children's Services   Central Locality FACT 016016 181000  Client Transport 324.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLUELINE TAXIS 300001176743644 18-05-2020 Children's Services   Learner Support 012044 166000  Other Contributions 289.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLYTH BESPOKE FABRICATION 300001211712264 26-05-2020 Local Services   NEAT Team South East - Blyth 217200 110003  Repair and Maintenance 475.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 3185590 27-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167009  Day Care 113,497.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLYTH STAR ENTERPRISES DAY CARE 3185590 27-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167009  Day Care 1,213.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 3074529 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 35,043.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 3074529 06-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 1,752.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 3113548 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 35,321.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 3113548 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 1,766.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 3116584 14-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Block Contracts 303001 167008  Homecare 833.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 3164004 22-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 35,544.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 3164004 22-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 1,777.23 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 3194590 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 35,806.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BLYTH VALLEY DISABLED FORUM 3194590 28-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167008  Homecare 1,790.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council BOC LTD 300001211135306 26-05-2020 Finance   Fire Services Support 030200 140014  Books, Publications and Media 963.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BOLINDA UK LIMITED 300001171333391 01-05-2020 Human Resources & Organisational   Central Library Service 252020 140014  Books, Publications and Media 1,710.18 Expense
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Development
Northumberland County Council BOLINDA UK LIMITED 300001171333401 04-05-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 

Development
  Central Library Service 252020 140014  Books, Publications and Media 800.44 Expense

Northumberland County Council BOLINDA UK LIMITED 300001179968707 07-05-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 
Development

  Central Library Service 252020 140014  Books, Publications and Media 285.16 Expense

Northumberland County Council BOLINDA UK LIMITED 300001179968702 07-05-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 
Development

  Central Library Service 252020 140014  Books, Publications and Media 565.21 Expense

Northumberland County Council BOLINDA UK LIMITED 300001179968672 07-05-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 
Development

  Central Library Service 252020 140014  Books, Publications and Media 382.59 Expense

Northumberland County Council BOLINDA UK LIMITED 300001179968665 07-05-2020 Human Resources & Organisational 
Development

  Central Library Service 252020 140014  Books, Publications and Media 419.88 Expense

Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106531 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 451.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106531 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 22.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106532 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106532 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106532 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106532 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106532 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 4,749.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106532 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 237.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106532 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,948.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106532 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 147.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106532 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,324.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106533 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,571.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106533 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 228.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106533 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106533 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106533 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106533 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106533 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106533 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106533 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,948.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106533 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 147.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106533 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,986.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106534 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 408.19 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106534 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 20.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106535 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 473.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106536 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106536 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106536 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106536 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106536 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,789.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106536 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 89.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106536 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,324.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106537 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106537 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106537 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 4,571.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106537 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 228.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106537 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106537 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106537 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,161.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106537 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 158.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106537 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,324.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106538 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 879.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106538 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 43.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106539 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,938.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106539 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 146.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106539 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,129.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106539 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 56.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106540 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 4,703.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106540 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 235.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106540 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106540 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106540 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 6,846.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106540 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 342.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106540 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,300.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106542 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 898.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106542 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 44.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106543 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 653.11 Expense
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Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106543 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167007  Residential Care 32.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106544 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106544 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106544 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106544 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106544 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 9,356.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106544 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 467.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106544 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,311.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106545 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 898.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106545 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 44.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106546 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 737.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106546 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 36.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106547 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 2,463.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106547 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167007  Residential Care 123.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106547 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,499.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106547 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 124.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106547 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 2,285.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106547 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167007  Residential Care 114.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106547 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,526.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106547 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 126.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106547 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 662.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106549 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,161.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106549 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 158.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106550 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 564.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106550 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 28.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106551 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 283.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106552 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 331.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106553 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 1,505.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106554 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,011.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106555 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 1,482.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106555 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,011.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106556 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167007  Residential Care 1,795.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106556 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 2,433.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3106556 13-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   F.N.C. 306421 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 875.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3137894 19-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 3,474.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council BONDCARE 3137894 19-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   CHC Packages 306420 167006  Care Homes with Nursing 173.73 Expense
Northumberland County Council BOOTS UK LTD 3099600 12-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Pharmacists 035121 144034  Commissioned Services 735.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council BOOTS UK LTD 3099601 12-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Pharmacists 035121 144034  Commissioned Services 276.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council BOOTS UK LTD 3099605 12-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Pharmacists 035121 144034  Commissioned Services 394.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council BOOTS UK LTD 3099582 12-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Pharmacists 035121 144034  Commissioned Services 795.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council BOOTS UK LTD 3099583 12-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Pharmacists 035121 144034  Commissioned Services 434.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council BOOTS UK LTD 3099546 12-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Pharmacists 035121 144034  Commissioned Services 424.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council BOOTS UK LTD 3099547 12-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Pharmacists 035121 144034  Commissioned Services 492.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BOOTS UK LTD 3099548 12-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Pharmacists 035121 144034  Commissioned Services 362.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER LINKS LTD 3132752 19-05-2020 Adult Social Care & Commissioning   Purchased Care Emergency Payments 306640 167009  Day Care 930.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033281 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 73.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033281 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 81.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033281 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 37.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033281 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 55.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033281 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 2.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033281 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 8.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033283 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 136.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033283 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 28.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033283 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 100.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033283 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 41.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033283 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 74.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033283 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 8.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033284 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 73.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033284 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 37.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033284 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 81.43 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033284 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 39.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033284 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 19.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033284 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 98.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033284 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 36.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033284 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 18.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033284 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 148.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033284 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 55.50 Expense



Authority Vendor Name Invoice
Reference

Payment 
Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
Description

Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033284 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 2.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033284 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 8.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033286 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 51.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033286 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 20.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033286 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 74.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033286 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 80.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033286 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 66.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033286 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 122.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033288 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 101.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033288 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 7.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033288 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 175.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033288 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 189.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033288 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 55.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033288 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 34.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3033288 04-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 13.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3091574 11-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 4.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3091574 11-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 12.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3091574 11-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 37.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council BORDER TRAFFIC TRANSPORT LTD 3091574 11-05-2020 Local Services   Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001  Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 37.00 Expense